Fine Art
by Innova
Inkjet Digital Fine Art Papers for Fine Art and
Photographic Printing
The Innova Fine Art collection represents a range of matte papers specially
coated for use with water based (Aqueous) inkjet printers. The extensive
selection of weights and surface textures enables the artist to bring out
the best in their imagery by matching the paper to their style of work.
These digital fine art papers have been coated with formulations
created by our own team of chemists. They provide consistent colour
reproduction through a wide gamut and exceptional d-max ratings, whilst
still maintaining the look and feel of true artists papers.
Each material has been specifically developed with the artist in mind.
Suitable for giclée printing, applications include; limited or open editions
of artwork created in traditional or digital mediums, restoration or
exhibition prints and more. Traditional techniques, such as watercolour or
acrylic paintings, etchings, pastel or charcoal drawings can be accurately
reproduced on a surface similar to the original artwork. Textures range
from super smooth to cold press rough textured and include both bright
white and natural white base tones.
 © Vega Fine Art | www.vegafineart.com
© Gerry Coe
© Barrie Tumbridge
© Steve Smith | www.stevesmithphotographer.com
© Jodi Phillips | www.jodiphillips.com
� www.innovaart.com
OBA free and produced using pure alpha cellulose
fibre, this paper features a natural white base with a
light texturing similar to traditional etching papers.
The pleasing tactile quality is designed to replicate
cotton based papers and is ideal if you are seeking
the feel of a cotton based print at a more cost
effective price point for production. This archival
paper is coated using the same aqueous pigment
and dye inkjet compatible technology as the rest of
the Innova Fine Art range so your images come alive.
 © Vega Fine Art | www.vegafineart.com
Soft Textured Natural White
315gsm IFA-012
Sheet Formats
Product No. Size Sheets
Per Box Product No. Size Sheets
Per Box
IFA-012-S0210-025 A4 25 21008 8.5x11" 25
IFA-012-S0210-050 A4 50 21015 8.5x11" 50
IFA-012-S0297-025 A3 25 21007 11x17” 25
IFA-012-S0297-050 A3 50 23017 11x17” 50
IFA-012-S0329-025 A3+ 25 21006 13x19" 25
IFA-012-S0329-050 A3+ 50 21016 13x19" 50
IFA-012-S0420-025 A2 25 21005 17x22" 25
IFA-012-S0420-050 A2 50 21017 17x22" 50
21009 36x48" 25
Roll Formats
Product No. SKU Roll Width Roll Length
IFA-012-R0432-015 21004 R0432mm/17" 15m/50ft
IFA-012-R0610-015 21003 R0610mm/24" 15m/50ft
IFA-012-R0914-015 21002 R0914mm/36" 15m/50ft
IFA-012-R1118-015 21001 R1118mm/44" 15m/50ft
IFA-012-R1524-015 21000 R1524mm/60" 15m/50ft
Modelled after a true old world watercolour paper
the natural white, OBA free base of this archival
quality 'cold press' paper lends a traditional feel to
your archival inkjet fine art prints.
The rough textured surface is coated with our own
matte coating, compatible with both pigment and
dye inkjet printers. Whether you are making art
reproductions or printing editions of original digital
artwork, this popular grade will provide a stable base
for your images and ensure they last for years.
Cold Press Rough Textured Natural
White 315gsm IFA-013
 © Gerry Coe | www.iphone-art.co.uk
Roll Formats
Product No. SKU Roll Width Roll Length
IFA-013-R0432-015 25004 R0432mm/17" 15m/50ft
IFA-013-R0610-015 25003 R0610mm/24" 15m/50ft
IFA-013-R0914-015 25002 R0914mm/36" 15m/50ft
IFA-013-R1118-015 25001 R1118mm/44" 15m/50ft
IFA-013-R1524-015 25000 R1524mm/60" 15m/50ft
Sheet Formats
Product No. Size Sheets
Per Box Product No. Size Sheets
Per Box
IFA-013-S0210-025 A4 25 25008 8.5x11" 25
IFA-013-S0210-050 A4 50 25015 8.5x11" 50
IFA-013-S0297-025 A3 25 25007 11x17" 25
IFA-013-S0297-050 A3 50 25017 11x17" 50
IFA-013-S0329-025 A3+ 25 25006 13x19" 25
IFA-013-S0329-050 A3+ 50 25016 13x19" 50
IFA-013-S0420-025 A2 25 25005 17x22" 25
IFA-013-S0420-050 A2 50 25017 17x22" 50
25009 36x48" 25
Smooth Cotton High White 100%
Cotton 315gsm IFA-014
Soft, luxurious texture with a world class inkjet fine
art coating.
This paper is one of the most popular Innova archival
digital fine art papers. A smooth, texture free matte
finish lets your images speak for itself without
imparting unwanted character to your final prints.
A high white shade assures saturated colours pop
when printed and a precision coating, compatible
with both pigment and dye based inkjet printers,
makes it ideal for many professional print work flows.
© Steve Smith | www.stevesmithphotographer.com
Sheet Formats
Product No. Size Sheets
Per Box Product No./ SKU Size Sheets
Per Box
IFA-014-S0210-025 A4 25 23013 4x6" 100
IFA-014-S0210-050 A4 50 23008 8.5x11" 25
IFA-014-S0297-025 A3 25 23015 8.5x11" 50
IFA-014-S0297-050 A3 50 23017 11x17" 50
IFA-014-S0329-025 A3+ 25 23006 13x19" 25
IFA-014-S0329-050 A3+ 50 23016 13x19" 50
IFA-014-S0420-025 A2 25 23005 17x22" 25
IFA-014-S0420-050 A2 50 23017 17x22" 50
23009 36x48" 25
Roll Formats
Product No. SKU Roll Width Roll Length
IFA-014-R0432-015 23004 R0432mm/17" 15m/50ft
IFA-014-R0610-015 23003 R0610mm/24" 15m/50ft
IFA-014-R0914-015 23002 R0914mm/36" 15m/50ft
IFA-014-R1118-015 23001 R1118mm/44" 15m/50ft
IFA-014-R1524-015 23020 R1524mm/60" 15m/50ft
The generous watercolour type texturing and
lightweight of this archival digital fine art paper
make it ideal for producing open editions of art
prints aimed at the décor art market.
Compatible with both pigment and dye aqueous
inkjet printers, this paper is the perfect addition to
the range available from your print shop. The rough
textured surface gives a level of substance to your
finished prints and is still lightweight enough to be
easily mounted and framed.
Décor Watercolour Art 245gsm
IFA-023
 © Vega Fine Art | www.vegafineart.com
Sheet Formats
Product No. Size Sheets
Per Box Product No./ SKU Size Sheets
Per Box
IFA-023-S0210-025 A4 25 IFA-023-S0216-050 8.5x11" 50
IFA-023-S0210-050 A4 50 IFA-023-1117-050 11x17" 50
IFA-023-S0297-025 A3 25 IFA-023-S0329-050 13x19" 50
IFA-023-S0297-050 A3 50 IFA-023-S0432-050 17x22" 50
IFA-023-S0329-025 A3+ 25
IFA-023-S0329-050 A3+ 50
IFA-023-S0420-025 A2 25
IFA-023-S0420-050 A2 50
Roll Formats
Product No. SKU Roll Width Roll Length
IFA-023-R0432-030 35051 R0432mm/17" 30m/100ft
IFA-023-R0610-030 35052 R0610mm/24" 30m/100ft
IFA-023-R0914-030 35053 R0914mm/36" 30m/100ft
IFA-023-R1118-030 35054 R1118mm/44" 30m/100ft
IFA-023-R1524-030 35055 R1524mm/60" 30m/100ft
© Barrie Tumbridge | www.tumbridge-photography.co.uk
Soft White Cotton 280gsm
IFA-015
The slightly textured surface of this paper replicates
a traditional etching paper.
Coated with the latest pigment and dye inkjet
receptive technology, the cotton content in the base
gives a high quality feel whilst providing flexibility.
With an excellent colour gamut and exceptional
d-max, this paper is the ideally for reproducing a
wide range of tones. This paper is also acid and
lignin free; making it the perfect option for creating
archival quality digital reproductions of your art.
Sheet Formats
Product No. Size Sheets
Per Box Product No./ SKU Size Sheets
Per Box
IFA-015-S0210-025 A4 25 15006 8.5x11" 50
IFA-015-S0210-050 A4 50 15007 13x19" 50
IFA-015-S0297-025 A3 25 15008 17x22" 50
IFA-015-S0297-050 A3 50
IFA-015-S0329-025 A3+ 25
IFA-015-S0329-050 A3+ 50
IFA-015-S0420-025 A2 25
IFA-015-S0420-050 A2 50
Roll Formats
Product No. SKU Roll Width Roll Length
IFA-015-R0432-015 15001 R0432mm/17" 15m/50ft
IFA-015-R0610-015 15002 R0610mm/24" 15m/50ft
IFA-015-R0914-015 15003 R0914mm/36" 15m/50ft
IFA-015-R1118-015 15004 R1118mm/44" 15m/50ft
IFA-015-R1524-015 15005 R1524mm/60" 15m/50ft
The velvet smooth finish and appealing natural
white tone of this paper make it ideal if you are
producing open edition prints for the mass market.
This lightweight alpha cellulose paper is great for
print shops specialising in poster reproduction and
restoration as the smooth surface ensures that even
the finest details in your artwork are preserved.
Our aqueous (water based) pigment and dye inkjet
compatible matte coating ensures superb print
quality and meets international archival standards.
Décor Smooth Art 210gsm
IFA-024
© Josh Cole | www.joshcole.co.uk
Sheet Formats
Product No. Size Sheets
Per Box Product No. Size Sheets
Per Box
IFA-024-S0210-025 A4 25 IFA-024-S0216-025 8.5x11" 25
IFA-024-S0210-050 A4 50 IFA-024-S0216-050 8.5x11" 50
IFA-024-S0297-025 A3 25 IFA-024-S0329-025 13x19" 25
IFA-024-S0297-050 A3 50 IFA-024-S0329-050 13x19" 50
IFA-024-S0329-025 A3+ 25 IFA-024-S0432-025 17x22" 25
IFA-024-S0329-050 A3+ 50 IFA-024-S0432-050 17x22" 50
IFA-024-S0420-025 A2 25
IFA-024-S0420-050 A2 50
Roll Formats
Product No. SKU Roll Width Roll Length
IFA-024-R0432-030 R0432mm/17" 30m/100ft
IFA-024-R0610-030 R0610mm/24" 30m/100ft
IFA-024-R0914-030 R0914mm/36" 30m/100ft
IFA-024-R1118-030 R1118mm/44" 30m/100ft
IFA-024-R1524-030 R1524mm/60" 30m/100ft
Fine Art Range Fine Art Range
Décor Smooth Art DS 220gsm
IFA-025
This two side coated archival inkjet paper is
compatible with pigment and dye based inkjet
printers.
Perfect for creating promotional materials for your
print shop that replicate the high quality prints
you supply. With a silky smooth matte surface and
natural white tone, it will be hard not to create
elegant prints with this paper. An alpha cellulose
base means that this smooth art paper creates crisp,
clean folds ideal for bookbinding and restoration.
Sheet Formats
Product No. Size Sheets
Per Box Product No./ SKU Size Sheets
Per Box
IFA-025-S0210-025 A4 25 IFA-025-S0216-050 8.5x11" 50
IFA-025-S0210-050 A4 50 IFA-025-S0329-050 13x19" 50
IFA-025-S0297-025 A3 25
IFA-025-S0297-050 A3 50
IFA-025-S0329-025 A3+ 25
IFA-025-S0329-050 A3+ 50
IFA-025-S0420-025 A2 25
IFA-025-S0420-050 A2 50
© David Walker | www.artofdavidwalker.com
Pigment and dye aqueous inkjet compatible,
this double sided digital fine art paper is ideal for
creating your own photo books or portfolios.
A 100% cotton base is flexible and strong, creating
clean folds and creases. Whilst the smooth surface
lets your image quality shine, without any distracting
surface texture. With excellent print quality, the
cotton base gives a softer feel to your prints and the
archival properties of this inkjet fine art paper means
your work will last for years to come.
Smooth Cotton High White DS
100% Cotton 225gsm IFA-005
Sheet Formats
Product No. Size Sheets
Per Box Product No./ SKU Size Sheets
Per Box
IFA-005-S0210-025 A4 25 IFA-005-S0216-025 8.5x11" 25
IFA-005-S0210-050 A4 50 IFA-005-S0216-050 8.5x11" 50
IFA-005-S0297-025 A3 25 IFA-005-S0329-050 13x19" 50
IFA-005-S0297-050 A3 50
IFA-005-S0329-025 A3+ 25
IFA-005-S0329-050 A3+ 50
IFA-005-S0420-025 A2 25
IFA-005-S0420-050 A2 50
Smooth Cotton High White
100% Cotton 215gsm IFA-004
This archival quality paper is the go to option for
photographers seeking a texture-free, clean finish to
their images.
Compatible with aqueous (water-based) pigment
and dye inkjet printers, the high white, smooth
surface is coated with Innova Art's own inkjet fine
art formula. A matte finish means there are no
distracting reflections on the surface of your print
and a 100% cotton base provides flexibility. This
paper is ideally suited for reproducing fine details.
Sheet Formats
Product No. Size Sheets
Per Box Product No./ SKU Size Sheets
Per Box
IFA-004-S0210-025 A4 25 IFA-004-S0216-025 8.5x11" 25
IFA-004-S0210-050 A4 50 IFA-004-S0216-050 8.5x11" 50
IFA-004-S0297-025 A3 25 IFA-004-1117-025 11x17" 25
IFA-004-S0297-050 A3 50 IFA-004-S0329-025 13x19" 25
IFA-004-S0329-025 A3+ 25 IFA-004-S0329-050 13x19" 50
IFA-004-S0329-050 A3+ 50 IFA-004-S0432-025 17x22" 25
IFA-004-S0420-025 A2 25
IFA-004-S0420-050 A2 50
Roll Formats
Product No. SKU Roll Width Roll Length
IFA-004-R0432-015 17003 R0432mm/17" 15m/50ft
IFA-004-R0610-015 17002 R0610mm/24" 15m/50ft
IFA-004-R0914-015 R0914mm/36" 15m/50ft
IFA-004-R1118-015 R1118mm/44" 15m/50ft
IFA-004-R1524-015 R1524mm/60" 15m/50ft
A subtle surface texture lends this acid and lignin
free, archival quality paper the feeling of traditional
prints.
The 100% cotton base provides the softness and
quality feel associated with papers for traditional
mediums whilst the bright white matte coating
supplies a modern twist. Compatible with aqueous
dye and pigment inkjet printers, this paper is ideal
for digital reproductions of your work in more
traditional mediums such as watercolour or charcoal.
Soft Textured Bright White Cotton
315gsm IFA-026
© Robin Sinton | www.robinsinton.co.uk
Sheet Formats
Product No. Size Sheets
Per Box Product No./ SKU Size Sheets
Per Box
IFA-026-S0210-025 A4 25 IFA-026-S0216-050 8.5x11" 50
IFA-026-S0210-050 A4 50 IFA-026-S0329-050 13x19" 50
IFA-026-S0297-025 A3 25
IFA-026-S0297-050 A3 50
IFA-026-S0329-025 A3+ 25
IFA-026-S0329-050 A3+ 50
IFA-026-S0420-025 A2 25
IFA-026-S0420-050 A2 50
Roll Formats
Product No. SKU Roll Width Roll Length
IFA-026-R0432-015 R0432mm/17" 15m/50ft
IFA-026-R0610-015 R0610mm/24" 15m/50ft
IFA-026-R0914-015 R0914mm/36" 15m/50ft
IFA-026-R1118-015 R1118mm/44" 15m/50ft
IFA-026-R1524-015 R1524mm/60" 15m/50ft
Rough textured with a 'cold press' watercolour feel
the cotton content in the base of this inkjet fine art
paper oozes quality.
With an exceptional d-max and excellent colour
gamut, you can rest assured that the matte surface
of this paper is capable of reproducing even the
subtlest tonal transitions in your work. The bright
white base is compatible with both pigment and dye
based inkjet printers and creates a bright white point
to contrast with the deepest blacks.
Cold Press Rough Textured Bright
White Cotton 300gsm IFA-027
© Gerry Coe | www.iphone-art.co.uk
Sheet Formats
Product No. Size Sheets
Per Box Product No./ SKU Size Sheets
Per Box
IFA-027-S0210-025 A4 25 IFA-027-S0216-050 8.5x11” 50
IFA-027-S0210-050 A4 50 IFA-027-S0329-050 13x19” 50
IFA-027-S0297-025 A3 25
IFA-027-S0297-050 A3 50
IFA-027-S0329-025 A3+ 25
IFA-027-S0329-050 A3+ 50
IFA-027-S0420-025 A2 25
IFA-027-S0420-050 A2 50
Roll Formats
Product No. SKU Roll Width Roll Length
IFA-027-R0432-015 R0432mm/17" 15m/50ft
IFA-027-R0610-015 R0610mm/24" 15m/50ft
IFA-027-R0914-015 R0914mm/36" 15m/50ft
IFA-027-R1118-015 R1118mm/44" 15m/50ft
IFA-027-R1524-015 R1524mm/60" 15m/50ft
Product No. SKU Size Sheets Per Box
GCE-025-100A 70001 4.5 x 5.8” 100 Cards and Envelopes
GCE-025-100B 70002 5.5 x 7.4” 100 Cards and Envelopes
Download Photoshop templates and print
guidelines from the Innova Art website
Please Note: The Products without a five digit SKU are not held in stock in the USA. They are only available by special order in this location, lead time is approx. 6-8 weeks. � www.innovaart.comPlease Note: The Products without a five digit SKU are not held in stock in the USA. They are only available by special order in this location, lead time is approx. 6-8 weeks. � www.innovaart.com
Ideal for greeting cards, promotional samples or
wedding and birthday invitations, these archival
quality inkjet art cards are compatible with both
aqueous pigment and dye based printers.
Double side coated to ensure you can print your eye
catching artwork on the outside and personalised
messages inside. They are available in large and
small sizes and come pre-scored, complete with 100
matching envelopes so you can create mail ready
cards whenever you need them. A natural white
tone and silky smooth surface make them ideal
for reproducing a range of artwork styles in either
portrait or landscape layout formats.
Art Cards 220gsm GCE 25
Print Embellishment
Worldwide: +44 (0) 1992 571 775
USA: +1 856-456-3200
Follow Innova Art: For details of resellers and distributors
please visit our website
Fine Art Range
C O M
PA
T
I B
L
E
C O M
P
A
T
I
B
L
E
A
Q
U
E O U S
C O M
P
A
T
I
B
L
E
ECO-S
O
LV
EN
T UV & LATEX
C O M
PA
T
I B
L
E
Fine Art
Photo Art
by Innova
Photo Art Range
• Crystal Layer Technology, unique to FibaPrint®
• High White
• Ultra Smooth Matte Surface
• Fibre Based Photo Quality
• Archival - Acid and Lignin Free
• Aqueous Pigment and Dye Ink Compatible
• Excellent Colour Gamut and Exceptional D-max
• Instant Dry
FibaPrint® White Matte 280gsm IFA 39
© Barrie Tumbridge | www.tumbridge-photography.co.uk
Photo Art Range
• Crystal Layer Technology, unique to FibaPrint®
• High White
• Ultra Smooth Glossy Surface
• Fibre Based Photo Quality
• Archival - Acid and Lignin Free
• Aqueous Pigment and Dye Ink Compatible
• Excellent Colour Gamut and Exceptional D-max
• Instant Dry
FibaPrint® Ultra Smooth Gloss 325gsm IFA 40
Photo Art Range
• Crystal Layer Technology, unique to FibaPrint®
• High White
• Ultra Smooth Glossy Surface
• Fibre Based Photo Quality
• Archival - Acid and Lignin Free
• Aqueous Pigment and Dye Ink Compatible
• Excellent Colour Gamut and Exceptional D-max
• Instant Dry
FibaPrint® Ultra Smooth Gloss 285gsm IFA 49
© Dinah Jayes | Members Galleries:  www.smethwickphotographic.co.uk
Photo Art Range
• RC Inkjet Photo Paper
• Microporous Coating
• Bright White
• Smooth Lustre Surface
• Water Resistant
• Single Side Coated
Resin Coated Photo Lustre 260gsm IFA 59
New
Photo Art Range
Resin Coated Photo Metallic Gloss 260gsm IFA 71
• RC Inkjet Photo Paper
• Microporous Coating
• Neutral White
• Smooth Glossy Metallic Surface
• Single Side Coated
New
Photo Art Range
• RC Inkjet Photo Paper
• Microporous Coating
• Bright White
• Smooth High Gloss Surface
• Water Resistant
• Single Side Coated
Resin Coated Photo Gloss 260gsm IFA 60
New
Photo Art Range
Resin Coated Photo Metallic Lustre 260gsm IFA 72
• RC Inkjet Photo Paper
• Microporous Coating
• Neutral White
• Smooth Pearl Metallic Surface
• Single Side Coated
New
Many artists are now using giclée printing to create limited or open edition prints of
their traditional artwork. There is also a whole new generation of artists who utilise
purely digital tools to create their artwork. For some of these artists a print of their
work is enough, however, for others they feel there is something missing when
comparing their giclée print to the original piece. This may be the lack of tactile
texture provided by layers of paint or, in the case of digital artwork, the image looks
different because it is no longer displayed on a backlit computer screen.
If you have ever experienced this, it is possible to restore some of the original paint
texture or give added oomph to an original digital piece by embellishing over the
top of the print.
Print embellishment is the addition of another material to a giclée print. This can
be done by painting over areas using acrylic paint, highlighting details by screen
printing a gloss varnish over the top, or even adding gold leaf or stitching details -
creating a true mixed media piece of artwork. By embellishing print editions, each
image becomes unique and  has a personal touch to it. No longer are your prints a
carbon copy of the original; they are pieces of stand alone art!
The papers in the Innova Art range are ideally suited to adding embellishment
details - why not experiment for yourself and share the results with us.
  www.facebook.com/InnovaArt                   @InnovaArt
221021
Alongside the matte papers in the Innova
Fine Art range, we also offer a selection of
semi-matte and gloss papers. Fully
compatible with both pigment and
dye inkjet. The range also includes
digital darkroom papers from our
ground breaking FibaPrint® portfolio,
ideal for fine art photographic prints.